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86
8,6
8,7
87
88
89
8,9
8,0
9,0
9,1
9,1
92
9,2
9.3
9.3
93
9.3
93
9.4
9,4

3342
3382
3405
3407
3,43,0
3435
3,443
3,462
3,473
3,475
3453
3558
3573
3578
3582
359,86
4024
4,040
4,053
4,082

60 M.L. BENJAMIN

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, J. ANTONIO
SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
NERANCE RCPERQ, SERGIO
RUBIO SALGADO, JORGE
OLIVARES SANCHEZ, JESUS
GONZALO BORREGQ, CARLCS
IGLESIAS BERROCAL, MIGUEL
CAMARA LOZAND, ANGEL
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, YERAY
ARNES GARCIA, JUAN

CASTILLO VERGARA, AITOR
ESCUADRA PALACIOS, JOSE A.
FUENTE HERVAS, ENRIQUE DE LA
DIEZ VALENCIA, JOSE M.

GARCIA GONZALEZ, ALBERTO
GONZALEZ MARTIN, ADRIAN
MARTIN MARTIN, DIEGO

SANTOS HONRUBIA, JUAN J. DE LOS
ARROYQ BUTRAGUENO, JAVIER
Git. ALVARO, CARLOS

1.000 M.L. BENJAMIN

MALO PENA, ALVARO

CALVC CASTILLO, CARLOS
GONZALD BORREGO, CARLOS
ESCUADRA PALACIOS, JOSE A.

DE LA PARTE PLAZA, DIEGO
CONTRERAS MASESO, MiGUEL
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE A.

ZARCO MORALES, ALEJANDRO

DE LOS SANTOS HONRUBIA, JUAN J.
IGLESIAS BEROCAL, MIGUEL
MCONTOYA MURCZ, JESUS

GARCIA MENDEZ, RAUL

SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
VILLAR RCDRIGUEZ, MARCOS
ARROYO BUTRAGUEND, JAVIER
HUERTA CASTILLO, JAVIER

PLANA GALAN, JUAN M.

ORTEGA DIEZ, MARIO

LAMBAN GARCIA, SERGIO
SEVILLANQ CHAVEZ, ALVARC
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226/7.AT. COLMENAR
160/5.AT. GETAFE
48211 AJA.
119M15.COLEGIO BASE
339/1.CAP.
B3/5, SUANZES-BIKILA
226/5.AT. COLMENAR
35/, AT, COSLADA
7/1.CENTRO REND. FAM
2562, CANAL ISABEL N
35/2.AT. COSLADA
196/3. COLLADO VILLALBA
367/2. AT. LEGANES
187/2. AA MOSTOLES
187/3.AA MOSTOLES
119/6. COLEGIO BASE
63/7. SUANZES-BIKILA
71/1. BALONCESTC $ FDO
206/1.AT. GETAFE
119/5. COLEGIO BASE

226/8.AT. COLMENAR
189/1. C. VILLALBA
6315, SUANZES-BIKILA
188/3. C. VILLALBA
115/14. COLEGIC BASE
35/3.AT. COSLADA
2267 AT. COLMENAR
8372. AMIGCS ATMO.
71/1.BALONCESTO 8 FDO
226/5. AT, COLMENAR
21/1. MARATHON
63/3. SUANZES-BIKILA
180/3. AT, GETAFE
160/6.AT. GETAFE
16CH.AT. GETAFE
2782 TAJAMAR
339/2.CAP.
27814, TAJAMAR
118/11. COLEGIC BASE
63/14. SUANZES-BIKILA

ESTADIO CAM
LEGANES
VALLEHERMOSO
LEGANES
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOCSO
LEGANES
VALLEHERMOSO
LEGANES
LEGANES
VALLEHERMOSO
ALCORCON
VALLEHERMOSO
MOSTOLES
VALLEHERMCSO
LEGANES
LEGANES
LEGANES
ARGANDA
ALCOBENDAS

ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM
ESTADIO CAM

26/04/98
20/08/08

9/05/98
20/06/08
2B/03/98
28/03/98
20/05/98

9/05/98
20/06/98
20/06/98

60598

4/04/98
28/03/98
16/05/98

9/05/98
20/06/98
20/06198
20/06/98
28/03/98
18/04/98

10/01/58
10/01/98
131287
10/01/98
13M12UST
131267
10/01/88
10/01/58
131257
10/01/88
1312/97
13M2/87
131297
13127
13M2/97
10/01/88
10/01/98
10/01/98
10/01/98
1312187



7,102
7.243
7,351
7,417
7433
7476
7478
7,487
7,503
7,507
7,512
7.53.4
7.53.4
7,557
7565
7.57.8
7,59,1
8,000
8,00,1
8008

1,26
1,26
1,26
1,23
1,20
1,17
117
1,41
1,11
1,11
1,05
1,01
1,01
1,01
1,00

4,11
4,07
387
3,74
363
320
3.48
346
345
344
343
339
338
3,34
327
326
325
324
347
3.30

2.000 M.L. BENJAMIN

MALQ PENA, ALVARO

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE A.
CONTRERAS MASEDO, MIGUEL
CALVO CASTILLO, CARLOS

DIEZ VALENCIA, JOSE M.
GONZALO BORREGO, CARLOS
CRESPO GARCIA, CARLOS
MONTOYA MURNQZ, JESUS
ESCUADRA PALACICS, J. ANTONIIO
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN
PARTE PLAZA, DIEGO DE LA
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
VALLAR RODRIGUEZ, MARCOS
PLANA GALAN, JUAN M.
BURDALO PEREZ, PABLO
HERANDE ROPERO, SERGIO
ARROYQ BUTRAGUENO, JAVIER
ORTEGA DIEZ, MARIO

RUBIC SALGADO, JORGE

LOPEZ GOMEZ, DAVID

ALTURA BENJAMIN

CAMARA LOZANO, ANGEL
GONZALO BORREGO, CARLOS
RUIZ JARAROQ, GONZALO

HERANCE RODERQ, SERGIO
CALVQ CASTILLO, CARLOS
IZQUIERDQ BENITEZ, ALEJANDRO
MUNOZ CANDELAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
CASTILLO VERGARA, AITOR
MARTINEZ VIVAR, LUIS

MONTOYA MURNGZ, JESUS
MAESTRO RCJO, ALEJANDRO
CHICOTE CREGQ, MARIO
GUTIERREZ TORRES, JUAN A.
MARTIN MONDEJAR, CARLOS
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, FERNANDQO

LONGITUD BENJAMIN

GONZALO BORREGO, CARLOS
OLIVARES SANCHEZ, JESUS

GiL ALVARO, CARLOS

ARROYO BUTRAGUENO, JAVIER
CASTILLO VERGARA, AITOR
RUBIO SALGADO, JORGE
BURDALO PEREZ, PABLO
ESCUADRA PLACIOS, JOSE A.
HERANDE ROPERO, SERGIO
VILLAR RORIGUEZ, MARCOS
OLIVARES RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL V.
CALVO CASTILLA, CARLOS
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE A.

PLANA GALAN, JUAN M.

RAYA BUENACHE, ALBERTO
PENALVER MENENDEZ, PABLO
CRESPO GARCIA, CARLOS
IZQUIERDO BENITEZ, ALEJANDRO
BELLANCO ZAZO, ADRIAN
CORDOBA GARCIA, DANIEL
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226/38. AT. COLMENAR
226/7.AT. COLMENAR
35/3.AT. COSLADA
199/1. COLLADO VILLALBA
187/2. AA MOSTOLES
63/5. SUANZES-BIKILA
265/1. AMANECER COSLADA
21/1. MARATHON
199/3. COLLADO VILLALBA
444/, AT. COLMENAR
119/14, COLEGIO BASE
37/2.LYNZE-PARLA
160/6.AT. GETAFE
33912, CAP.
22612 AT. COLMENAR
4821 AJA.
260/1.AT. GETAFE
27814, TAJAMAR
119/15. COLEGIO BASE
38/2. LYNZE-PARLA

35/1.AT. COSLADA
63/5, SUANZES-BIKILA
118/16. COLEGIO BASE
482/1. AJA
189/1. COLLADC VILLALBA
226/6.AT. COLMENAR
£38/1. CMA ARGANDA
35/2.AT. COSLADA
118/13. COLEGIO BASE
21/1. MARATHCN
118/12. COLEGIO BASE
283/2. BOYAL
98/1. VILLAPINTO
458/2. CENTRO REND FAM
180/5.AT. GETAFE

63/5. SUANZES-BIKILA
339/1.C.AP.

119/5. COLEGIQ BASE

360/1. AT. GETAFE

35/2.AT, COSLADA
119/15. COLEGIO BASE
226/2. AT, COLMENAR
199/3. COLLADO VILLALBA
4821, AJA.

160/6.AT. GETAFE

315/3. CMA ARGANDA
19911, COLLADO VILLALBA
226/7.AT. COLMEMAR
339/2.CAP.
22610.AT. COLMENAR
350/1. AA. MOSTOLES
265/1. AMANECER COSLADA
226/6.AT. COLMENAR

831. AMIGOS ATMO.
342/1. AT. ZARZAQUEMADA

ESTADIO CAM
COLMENAR
LEGANES
COLMENAR
VALLEHERMOSC
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSC
ELGANES
ARGANDA
ARGANCA
LEGANES
VALLEHERMCSO
ESTADIO CAM
VALLEHERMOSO
ESTADIO CAM
GETAFE
ARGANDA
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
LEGANES

ALCALA HENARES
ALCALA HENARES
VALLEHERMCSO
ALCALA HENARES
LEGANES
VALLEHERMCSO
PARLA

ALCALA HENARES
PARLA
VALLEHERMCSO
LEGANES

ALCALA HENARES
PARLA
VALLEHERMCSO
VALLEHERMCSO

VALLEHERMOSO
COLMENAR
LEGANES
ARGANDA
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMQSO
ARGANDA
GETAFE
ARGANDA
COLMENAR
ARGANDA
COLMENAR
COLMENAR
COLMENAR
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMQSO
COLMENAR
LEGANES
LEGANES

26/04/98
1710598
20/06/89
1710598
6/06/98
7/0398
7103/98
20/06/98
28/05/08
28/03/98
20/06/98
6/06/98
26/04/58
7103198
26/04/98
2/05/98
26/03/98
5/06/98
TH3/98
20/06/98

Z3/05/98
2310598
6/06/98
23/05/98
20/06/98
B/06/98
9/05/88
23/05/98
9/05/08
21/03/98
20/06/98
23/05/98
9/05/98
2103/98
14/03/98

T/03/98
17/05/98
20/06/98
28/03/98

6/06/89

7/63r98

6/06/98
28/03/98

2/05/98

28/03/98

17/05/98
281098
17/05/98
17/05/98
17/05/98

7/03/98
17/05/58
20/06/98
20/0e/08




6,90
5,54
572
5,34
5,32
5,28
5,11
509
5,09
4,39
4,88
470
4,69
453
4,47
442
418
4,15
403
202

37.2
377
378
381

13,21,9
13,518
13,521
14,295
15,06,8
15,086
16,193
18,051

PESQO 3 KG BENJAMIN

GONZALO BORREGO, CARLOS
CORTES ABAD, ROSERTO
ESTEBAN ARRANZ, ALEJANDRGC
GUTIERREZ TORRES, JUAN A.
OLIVARES RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
PAREDES DIAZ, HECTOR

PEREZ MAROTC, DANIEL

MAS CAQ, EDUARDO

MUROZ CANDELAS, MIGUEL A,
PEREZ SOLER, NICOLAS
CRESPO MUNOZ, EDUARDC
RAYA BUENACHE, ALBERTO
HERANCE ROPERQ, $SERGIO
RUBIO SALGADO, JORGE

LOPEZ MARTINEZ, J. ANTONIC
HERNANDEZ RUIZ, GONZALO
CHICOTE CREGO, MARIO

BUENO BUENACHE, ALBERTO
MARTIN FERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN
ORELLANA DE LA LAZ, ANGEL

RELEVOS 4 X 60 BENJAMIN

IGLESIAS-BURDALO-RAYA-LOPEZ
RUSBIO-GONZALEZ-GIL-ESTEBAN
CAMARA-LOPEZ-CONTRERAS-CASTILLO
PENALVER-GARCIA-DIEZ-BLANCO

2 KM MARCHA BENJAMIN

ESCUADRA PALACIOS, JOSE A,
BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL A,
CUBQ BARTOLCME, DAVID

LOPEZ VILA, ADOLFO

MARTIN ZUMALACARREGUI, MIGUEL
MCNTOYA MUNQZ, JESUS

PARTE PLAZA, DIEGO DE LA
ECHAVARRI TODA, FERNANDQC

BEBELIBBEZRLELBBLES
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63/5. SUANZES-BIKILA
206/3. CANAL ISABEL !l
119/3. COLEGIO BASE

S8/M.VILLA PINTO
315/3. CMA ARGANDA
199/4. COLLADO VILLALBA

14/2.DON PERDRO |
283/S.BOYAL
536/1. CMA ARGANDA
536/2. CMA ARGANDA

35/4.AT, COSLADA

220M0.AT. COLMENAR
4821, AJA

11915, COLEGIO BASE
226/7. AT. COLMENAR
119/8. CCLEGIO BASE
283/2. BOYAL

226/10. AT, COLMENAR
288/1. AT. COSLADA
315/4.CMA ARGANDA

AT. COLMENAR
COLEGIO BASE
AT. COSLADA

AA MOSTOLES

199/3. COLLARQ VILLALBA
1871 AA MOSTOLES
119/2. CCLEGIO BASE
35/8, AT, COSLADRA
226/9.AT. COLMENAR
211. MARATHON
119/114.COLEGIO BASE
1031. TAJAMAR

COSLADA
LEGANES
VALLEHERMOSO
PARLA
MOSTOLES
LEGANES
LEGANES
ALCALA HENARES
ALCALA HENARES
MOSTOLES
COSLADA
COSLADA
ALCALA HENARES
COSLADA
COSLADA
ALCOBENDAS
ALCALA HENARES
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO

VALLEHERMCSO
VALLEHERMCSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSQ

ALCORCON
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERMOSO
LEGANES
VALLEHERMCSO
VALLEHERMOSO
VALLEHERM(SO
VALLEHERMOSO

21/03/88
20/06/98

6/06/88

9/05/98
16/05/38
20/06/98
20/06/98
230598
23/05/98
16/05/98
21/03/98
21/03/98
235198
21/0398
21/C3r98
19/04/98
23/05/98

6/06/98

€/06/98

6/06/93

6/06/98
6/06/98
6/06/98
6/06/93

4/04/98
6/06/95
6/06/98
20/06/58
6/06/28
21/03/58
9/05/98
19/04/98






